
Calendar 2024 

 

Diocesan Synod 

Saturday 27th April 9am– 1pm 

Saturday 20th July 9am-1pm 

Saturday 28th September 9am-1pm 

Saturday 16th November 9am-1pm 

 

Bishop’s Council of Diocesan Trustees 

Wednesday 24th January 4.30pm-8pm 

Thursday 21st March 4.30pm-8pm 

Tuesday 18th June 4.30pm-8pm 

Thursday 26th September 4.30pm-8pm 

Thursday 21st November 4.30pm-8pm 

 

Audit and Governance Committee 

Tuesday 12th March 10am-12pm 

Wednesday 22nd May 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 8th October 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 10th December 10am-12pm 

 

Assets Committee 

Tuesday 6th February 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday 1st May 2pm-4pm 

Tuesday 16th July 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday 6th November 2pm-4pm 

 

Archidiaconal Mission and Pastoral Committee’s  

 Boston 

Thursday 25th January 7pm-9pm 

Tuesday 21st May 7pm-9pm 

Thursday 3rd October 7pm-9pm 

 Lincoln  

Thursday 8th February 7pm-9pm 

Tuesday 4th June 7pm-9pm 

Wednesday 9th October 7pm-9pm  

 

 Stow and Lindsey 

Tuesday 30th January 7pm-9pm 

Tuesday 14th May 7pm-9pm 

Wednesday 18th September 7pm-9pm 

 

Business Planning Committee 

Tuesday 27th February 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 21st May 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 3rd September 2pm-4pm 

Monday 14th October 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 17th December 10am-12pm 

 

Clergy Housing Committee 

Tuesday 6th February 10am-12pm 

Wednesday 1st May 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 16th July 10am-12pm 

Wednesday 6th November 10am-12pm 

 

Diocesan Advisory Committee 

Wednesday 30th January 1.30pm-5pm 

Thursday 14th March 1.30pm-5pm 

Thursday 2nd May 1.30pm-5pm 

Wednesday 5th June 1.30pm-5pm 

Thursday 4th July 1.30-5pm 

Wednesday 4th September 1.30pm-5pm 

Wednesday 2nd October 1.30pm-5pm 

Thursday 14th November 1.30pm-5pm 

Wednesday 18th December 1.30pm-5pm 

 

Diocesan Safeguarding Advisory Panel 

Monday 11th March 10am-1pm 

Monday 24th June 10am-1pm 

Monday 30th September 10am-1pm 

Monday 16th December 10am-1pm 



Calendar 2024 

 

Financial Reporting (and Budgetary) Advisory 

Panel 

Tuesday 16th January 10am-12pm 

Monday 4th March 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 4th June 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 17th September 10am-12pm 

Monday 11th November 10am-12pm 

 

Lay Chairs  

Tuesday 5th March 6pm-8pm 

Wednesday 26th June 6pm-8pm 

Thursday 31st October 6pm-8pm 

 

Mission and Ministry Committee 

Wednesday 6th March 7pm-9pm 

Wednesday 5th June 7pm-9pm 

Wednesday 4th September 7pm-9pm 

Tuesday 26th November 7pm-9pm 

 

Pensions Committee 

Tuesday 19th March 10am-12pm 

Thursday 3rd October 10am-12pm 

 

Risk Management Committee 

Tuesday 20th February 10am-12pm 

Thursday 25th April 10am-12pm 

Thursday 19th September 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 19th November 10am-12pm 

 

Search and Nominations Committee 

Thursday 8th February 2pm-4pm 

Thursday 23rd May 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 10th September 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 5th November 2pm-4pm 

 

 

Trusts Committee 

Tuesday 30th April 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 1st October 10am-12pm 

 

 

 


